Assessor's Parcel Number: 1420-28-	110-029	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$15.00 \$15.00 Pgs=2 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE M	2015-855922 01/21/2015 03:30 PM
Recording Requested By:		KAREN ELLISON, RECOR	
Name: Guild Mortgage Compa	ny		
Address: 7951 E. Maplewood A	ve. #350		\ \
City/State/Zip Greenwood Villag	e, CO 80111		
Real Property Transfer Tax:		s	
NOTARY AF	FIDAVIT))	
NOTARY AF	FIDAVIT	/	

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies) This cover page must be typed or legibly hand printed.

NOTARY AFFIDAVIT

apn-1420-28-110-029

Affecting the following document

Grantor: Darren Idema and Jennifer Idema

Grantee: N/A

Type of document: Nevada Deed of Trust

Date of execution: January 14, 2015

Date of Recording: January 15, 2015, as document no. 2015-855722

I Rishele L. Thompson, a Notary Public in and for Douglas County, State of Nevada, hereby affirm that I acknowledged the signature of Jennifer Idema in the above described document.

The acknowledgement was incorrect because of the following: missing notary stamp

The correct is: adding notary stamp

I will testify, declare, depose or certify to the trust of the particular facts herein above set forth.

Dated: January 21, 2015



Signature

State of Nevada

County of Douglas)

The foregoing affidavit was subscribed and affirmed before me on January 21, 2015, by Rishele

Thompson

Witness my hand and official seal,

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Escrow Number: 143-2476682RT

Loan Number: 800-1002293

CATHERINE P. COLLIER

Notary Public - State of Nevada

Appointment Recorded in Lyon County

No: 10-2072-12 - Expires April 14, 2018